• 	Low maintenance requirements
• 	Flexible designs for customization
• 	Suitable for outdoor installation
LAUDA Ultracool
Industrial chillers
LAUDA Ultracool
Process circulation chillers for industrial applications with
cooling outputs up to 265 kW from -5 up to 25 °C

Options Chiller type
UC 2 - UC 4 UC-0060 - UC-0240 UC-0300 - UC-0650
Order codes
Pump with a pressure of 5 bar at the nominal flow 5MINI 5MIDI 5MAXI
Improved temperature stability of +/- 1 K (instead of +/- 2 K) TSMINI TSMIDI TSMAXI
Motor fan speed regulator. For operation at ambient temperatures down to -15 °C SRMINI Default SRMAXI
Water-cooled version. Generated heat is removed via a cooling water circuit WMINI WMIDI WMAXI
Stainless steel housing SSMINI SSMIDI SSMAXI
Modbus connection. Communication of the chiller via a Modbus RS 485 interface module MBMINI MBMIDI MBMAXI
Water heater to pre-heat the water. Most common where the chiller has long stand-by times and
is exposed to low ambient temperatures – PWPMIDI PWPMAXI
Condenser air filter. For protection in dusty environments CFMINI CFMIDI CFMAXI
Feet for floor fixation FTMINI FTMIDI Default
Accessories Chiller type
UC 2 - UC 4 UC-0060 - UC-0240 UC-0300 - UC-0650
Order codes
Stainless steel threaded connections with BSP* type threads Default E7054008 E7054020
External by-pass with BSP* thread. For applications where the temperature between the inlet
and outlet is more than 10 °C E7061902 E7051908 E7051920
Solenoid valve kit with BSP* type threads. To be installed in the water inlet to prevent water
returning when the pump is off E7018002 E7016044S E7016008S
2 x 10 m installation kit. Includes 2 hoses and 2 sets of fittings E7056202-10 E7056208-10 E7056220-10
2 x 20 m installation kit. Includes 2 hoses and 2 sets of fittings E7056202-12 E7056208-12 E7056220-12
2 x 30 m installation kit. Includes 2 hoses and 2 sets of fittings – E7056208-16 E7056220-16
2 x 40 m installation kit. Includes 2 hoses and 2 sets of fittings – E7056208-18 E7056220-18
2 x 50 m installation kit. Includes 2 hoses and 2 sets of fittings – E7056208-14 E7056220-14
*NPT type threads are available on request
Additive for heat transfer liquids Description Container size Cat. No.
Refrifluid B Concentrated antibacterial and anticorrosive additive
2 liters E7011852